
Round 1

Name A&P Nov Class Hill 1 Hill 2 Hill 3 Hill 4 Hill 5 Hill 6 Hill 7 Hill 8 Total

Rupert North Y E 2 0 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 10

Amy Toft Y N 2 7 12 1 6 5 8 11 1 51

Henry Kitching Y E 2 0 4 1 0 5 8 0 0 18

Gary Ross Y N 2 9 1 1 1 4 7 9 0 32

Steve McEnhill N N 2 7 4 5 6 6 11 11 2 52

John Rhodes Y E 2 9 12 1 5 4 9 7 7 54

Sion Griffith Y N 2 8 8 3 7 5 9 10 8 58

Katy Sherburn N N 2 10 12 7 11 10 11 12 8 81

Mark Sherburn N N 2 9 12 6 10 8 11 12 9 77

Mary Baxter N N Rear 10 4 0 0 4 4 0 1 23

John Denton N N Rear 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 6

Shane Brayshaw Y N Rear 9 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 17

Round 2

Sub

Hill 1 Hill 2 Hill 3 Hill 4 Hill 5 Hill 6 Hill 7 Hill 8 Total Total

Rupert North Y E 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 6 16

Amy Toft Y N 2 7 3 3 6 4 7 7 7 44 95

Henry Kitching Y E 2 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0 14 32

Gary Ross Y N 2 5 0 1 1 4 6 7 0 24 56

Steve McEnhill N N 2 9 11 4 7 5 10 11 6 63 115

John Rhodes Y E 2 9 4 1 5 4 7 9 7 46 100

Sion Griffith Y N 2 6 3 4 5 5 8 8 6 45 103

Katy Sherburn N N 2 8 5 11 9 9 11 11 10 74 155

Mark Sherburn N N 2 8 5 9 8 9 11 12 10 72 149

Mary Baxter N N Rear 9 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 22 45

John Denton N N Rear 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 12 18

Shane Brayshaw Y N Rear 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 27

Round 3

Final

Hill 1 Hill 2 Hill 3 Hill 4 Hill 5 Hill 6 Hill 7 Hill 8 Total Total Class Overall 

Rupert North Y E 2 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 7 15 31 1st 2nd

Amy Toft Y N 2 5 4 1 1 4 6 11 8 40 135 4th 7th

Henry Kitching Y E 2 0 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 14 46 2nd 4th

Gary Ross Y N 2 7 5 1 4 6 7 10 8 48 104 3rd 6th

John Rhodes Y E 2 4 4 2 7 7 8 7 8 47 162 7th 10th

Stephen McEnhill N N 2 9 3 4 8 5 8 12 7 56 156 5th 8th

Soin Griffith Y N 2 6 3 3 7 8 10 10 7 54 157 6th 9th

Katy Sherburn N N 2 10 12 9 10 7 11 11 9 79 234 9th 12th

Mark Sherburn N N 2 9 12 11 12 7 10 10 10 81 230 8th 11th

Mary Baxter N N Rear 2 5 4 1 2 3 0 5 22 67 3rd 5th

John Denton N N Rear 5 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 13 31 1st 1st

Shane Brayshaw Y N Rear 6 2 4 1 4 0 1 0 18 45 2nd 3rd
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